Assets 31 March 2020

Nun Monkton Parish Council

Asset
Village Green
Burial Ground

360 degree seat

Benches x 4

Burial Ground bench
Defribrillator

Information Board at School

Low fence posts - east end of Gre The Green

Maypole
Millennium Stone
Notice Board

Parking on the village green sign The Green

Scythe
Slow Down Sign

Virtual Fence, cattle collars & rec The Green

Waste Bins

Poo bag dispenser

Phone box refurbishment
Phone box matting
Laptop/software

2019
Location Value
The Green £ 1.00
Burial Ground £ 1.00
The Green £ 1,875.00
The Green £ 1.00
Burial Ground £ 1.00
School wall £ 1,338.00
School wall £ 363.00
£ 305.00
The Green f 13,627.00
The Green £ 1.00
The Green £ 1.00
£ 1.00
Burial Ground £ 1.00
Pool Lane £ 409.00
£ 6,463.00
The Green £ 409.00
The Green £ 202.00
The Green £ 130.00
The Green £ 19.00
PC Manager £ 385.00
£ 25,533.00

Date Acquired

2013

2009
2014
2014
2014
2006

2013
2018
2009
2019
2019
2019
2020



