Nun Monkton Parish Council

2019

Asset	Location	Va	lue	Date Acquired
Village Green	The Green	£	1.00	
Burial Ground	Burial Ground	£	1.00	
360 degree seat	The Green	£	1,875.00	2013
Benches x 4	The Green	£	1.00	
Burial Ground bench	Burial Ground	£	1.00	2009
Defribrillator	School wall	£	1,338.00	2014
Information Board at School	School wall	£	363.00	2014
Low fence posts - east end of Gr	€The Green	£	305.00	2014
Maypole	The Green	£	13,627.00	2006
Millennium Stone	The Green	£	1.00	
Notice Board	The Green	£	1.00	
Parking on the village green sign	The Green	£	1.00	
Scythe	Burial Ground	£	1.00	
Slow Down Sign	Pool Lane	£	409.00	2013
Virtual Fence, cattle collars & re-	c The Green	£	6,463.00	2018
Waste Bins	The Green	£	409.00	2009
Poo bag dispenser	The Green	£	202.00	2019
Phone box refurbishment	The Green	£	130.00	2019
Phone box matting	The Green	£	19.00	2019
Laptop/software	PC Manager	£	385.00	2020
		£	25,533.00	